You

What the world thinks
YouGov / Sunday Times Survey Results

Sample Size: 2529 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th July 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | M [ con | Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24| 2539 | 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | RESLO | MIdIANASTH oy | Scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2529 | 684 | 861 | 190 | 761 | 691 | 562 | 1229 | 1300 | 306 | 645 | 865 | 713 | 1442 | 1087 324 822 541 622 220
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Headline Voting Intention
[Excluding Don't knows and Wouldn't votes]
Con 35 100 O 0 88 1 8 33 37 32 31 32 41 39 28 40 43 36 26 17
Lab 44 0 100 O 5 93 42 44 44 44 46 45 40 40 49 40 34 43 58 46
Lib Dem 10 0 0 100 1 2 38 9 10 10 9 11 8 11 8 10 12 9 8 5
Other 12 0 0 0 6 4 13 15 9 14 13 12 11 11 14 11 10 11 8 33
Other Parties Voting Intention
UKIP 4 0 0 0 5 1 2 5 3 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 6 1
SNP /PCY 3 0 0 0 1 1 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 0 0 3 0 29
Green 2 0 0 0 0 1 5 3 2 3 5 1 1 2 2 3 3 3 1 1
BNP 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 3 2 1 1 1
Respect 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
Non Voters
Would Not Vote 8 0 0 0 2 3 6 7 8 10 12 7 4 6 10 8 7 9 7 8
Don't know 14 0 0 0 11 9 20 10 18 16 14 14 13 12 17 16 14 16 12 14
July 27- July 28-
28 29
Do you approve or disapprove of the
Government's record to date?
Approve 30 29 81 4 35 65 5 20 32 27 26 29 28 33 34 23 32 37 27 24 20
Disapprove 55 56 8 90 42 22 87 63 56 55 52 52 59 56 52 61 53 48 57 64 65
Don't know 15 15 11 6 23 13 8 16 12 18 22 19 13 11 14 16 15 16 16 12 15
July 21- July 28-
22 29
Do you think that David Cameron is doing well
or badly as Prime Minister?
Very well 6 6 19 1 8 15 1 3 7 5 6 7 5 7 8 4 9 7 5 5 4
Fairly well 33 35 74 9 47 65 11 31 35 34 35 33 33 38 38 30 34 42 36 28 26
TOTAL WELL 39 41 93 10 55 80 12 34 42 39 41 40 38 45 46 34 43 49 41 33 30
Fairly badly 31 30 5 42 32 13 40 43 30 31 31 31 30 29 29 32 28 29 29 33 34
Very badly 24 22 1 44 7 4 45 17 24 21 19 18 26 23 19 26 22 15 24 28 26
TOTAL BADLY 55 52 6 86 39 17 85 60 54 52 50 49 56 52 48 58 50 44 53 61 60
Don'tknow 6 6 | 1 4 6|3 4 5| 4 9 | 9 11 6 2| s 8 | 6 7 6 6 9
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YouGov

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th July 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con | Lab Lib Con | Lab Lib Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London Restof | Midlands / North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2529 | 684 | 861 | 190 | 761 | 691 | 562 | 1229 | 1300 | 306 | 645 | 865 | 713 | 1442 | 1087 | 324 822 541 622 220
Unweighted Sample| 2529 | 666 | 810 | 198 | 748 | 642 | 587 | 1192 | 1337 | 204 | 667 | 989 | 669 | 1588 | 941 396 803 493 589 248
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Do you think Ed Miliband is doing well or badly
as leader of the Labour party?

Very well 4 3
Fairly well

32
18

31
19

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know 15
Do you think that Nick Clegg is doing well or

badly as leader of the Liberal Democrats?

Very well 2
Fairly well 22

33
33

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know 10

Do you think the Conservative and Liberal
Democrat coalition partners are working
together well or badly?

Very well 3
Fairly well 33

32
24

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know

Do you think this coalition government is good
or bad for people like you?

Very good 3 3 8 1 8 7 1 2 4 2 1 5 2 4 4 2 3 4 3 2 3

Fairly good 19 19 45 2 42 | 36 4 20 21 17 16 18 17 23 23 14 21 25 16 15 11

Fairly bad 25 24 17 30 17|21 30 27 24 25 24 24 23 27 24 24 25 22 26 25 23

Very bad 27 28 3 54 10 9 51 25 29 28 25 26 32 27 26 32 28 22 27 37 32

Won't make much difference either way 21 20 23 11 22 |22 12 22 19 22 26 19 21 18 19 23 18 22 23 17 23
Don't know 5 5 4 2 2 5 2 4 3 7 8 8 4 2 5 6 6 6 5 3 7
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Fieldwork: 28th - 29th July 2011

Weighted Sample
Unweighted Sample

Do you think the coalition government is
managing the economy well or badly?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know

In your opinion how good or bad is the state of
Britain's economy at the moment?

Very good
Quite good

Neither good nor bad
Quite bad
Very bad

Don't know

How do you think the financial situation of your
household will change over the next 12
months?
Get a lot better
Get a little better

Stay about the same

Get a little worse
Get a lot worse

Don't know

Who do you think is most to blame for the
current state of the British economy?
The current coalition government
The last Labour government
Both equally
Neither - it is down to global factors
Not sure

YouGov

What the world thinks

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con | Lab Lib Con | Lab Lib Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London Restof | Midlands / North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales
2529 | 684 | 861 ] 190 | 761 | 691 | 562 | 1229 [ 1300 | 306 | 645 | 865 | 713 | 1442 | 1087 | 324 822 541 622 220
2529 | 666 | 810 | 198 | 748 | 642 | 587 | 1192 | 1337 | 204 | 667 | 989 | 669 | 1588 | 941 396 803 493 589 248
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You

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th July 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | M [ con | Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24| 25:39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABCI | c2DE | London | FESLO | MIdIANASTH oy | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2529 | 684 | 861 | 190 | 761 | 691 [ 562 | 1229 | 1300 | 306 | 645 | 865 | 713 | 1442 | 1087 | 324 822 541 622 220
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Jan 20- July 28-
21 29
Which of these would make the better
Chancellor of the Exchequer?
George Osborne 27 25 64 3 28 | 57 3 16 31 19 21 22 22 32 29 19 26 31 24 21 13
Ed Balls 27 23 2 53 14 4 51 23 27 19 21 21 25 22 24 22 22 17 21 30 27
Don'tknow 46 53 34 44 58 | 40 45 61 42 62 58 57 53 45 48 59 53 52 55 49 59
Thinking about the government's economic
policies, which of the following best reflects
your view?
The government should stick to its current strategy
of reducing the deficit, even if this means growth 38 81 10 54 |70 11 37 41 35 35 38 35 43 42 32 40 44 36 33 28
remains slow
The government should change its strategy to
concentrate on growth, even if this means the deficit 29 5 54 20 9 54 32 33 25 25 25 33 29 30 27 27 26 26 33 39
gets even worse
Neither 12 3 16 14 6 15 13 12 12 11 11 13 11 10 14 14 10 13 12 12
Not sure 22 12 20 11|15 20 19 15 28 29 26 19 17 17 28 19 20 25 21 22
Below are is a list of policies that have been
suggested as ways of encouraging the economy
to grow, in each case please say whether you
think it would or would not boost the growth of
the economy
Cutting national insurance
Would boost growth 34 33 36 41|34 35 36 43 26 38 35 37 29 35 33 37 35 30 35 36
Would not boost growth 33 36 33 34|32 32 35 32 34 30 29 31 40 33 32 28 34 35 32 33
Not sure 33 31 31 26| 34 33 29 25 40 32 36 32 32 31 35 35 31 35 33 31
Scrapping the 50p higher rate of income tax
Would boost growth 21 28 15 19 | 27 15 15 22 20 29 19 17 23 20 21 26 23 17 18 18
Would not boost growth 51 48 59 62 | 47 56 61 58 45 34 47 58 55 55 47 43 53 49 55 55
Not sure 28 25 26 19| 25 29 24 21 35 37 34 25 22 25 32 31 24 34 27 28
Cutting business taxes
Would boost growth 53 61 50 62 | 60 48 55 58 47 45 44 57 58 52 53 48 54 52 53 55
Would not boost growth 21 18 25 23| 17 25 23 23 19 22 24 18 22 23 19 23 22 20 20 20
Not sure 26 21 25 15| 23 27 23 19 33 32 32 25 20 25 28 29 24 28 27 26
Quantative easing (the Bank of England putting
extra money into the economy)
Would boost growth 35 28 44 41 | 28 42 38 34 36 35 39 34 33 35 36 35 34 35 36 37
Would not boost growth 28 37 22 31|38 22 26 35 22 29 26 28 31 31 26 28 31 27 27 29
Not sure 36 34 34 28| 34 36 36 31 42 36 36 38 36 35 39 38 35 38 37 34
Cutting VAT
Would boost growth 68 60 77 72|62 75 73 72 65 60 61 72 74 66 72 69 67 69 68 71
Would not boost growth 15 23 10 19|21 11 14 17 14 17 18 13 15 18 12 14 19 12 16 9
Not sure 17 17 13 9 17 15 13 11 22 23 20 16 11 17 17 17 14 19 17 20
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You

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th July 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | M [ con | Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24| 25:39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABCI | c2DE | London | FESLO | MIdIANASTH oy | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2529 | 684 | 861 | 190 | 761 | 691 [ 562 | 1229 | 1300 | 306 | 645 | 865 | 713 | 1442 | 1087 | 324 822 541 622 220
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Reducing regulations on businesses
Would boost growth 48 59 42 54 | 57 42 49 54 42 45 40 47 56 49 46 43 54 43 48 42
Would not boost growth 20 15 25 20|15 24 21 21 18 21 21 22 16 20 20 21 17 22 19 24
Not sure 32 26 33 26| 28 34 30 24 40 34 39 31 28 31 34 36 29 35 33 34
And looking at the same list, in each case please
say whether you would support or oppose that
policy
Cutting national insurance
Support 51 54 52 54 | 54 50 50 59 44 50 52 56 46 51 52 54 51 49 55 43
Oppose 23 24 24 24 | 24 24 25 22 23 15 22 20 31 26 19 22 26 19 21 28
Not sure 26 22 23 22|22 25 25 18 32 35 26 24 23 23 28 24 23 31 24 29
Scrapping the 50p higher rate of income tax
Support 25 33 20 26 | 34 18 18 26 24 36 25 21 27 25 25 30 26 24 24 22
Oppose 48 43 55 57 | 41 54 60 54 42 28 41 56 52 51 43 43 50 44 49 53
Not sure 27 24 25 18 | 25 27 22 20 34 37 34 23 21 24 32 27 24 32 27 25
Cutting business taxes
Support 53 60 50 64 |62 50 50 58 47 44 45 54 61 52 53 48 54 51 55 51
Oppose 19 15 25 19| 14 25 24 21 18 20 21 20 18 22 17 26 21 19 15 19
Not sure 28 25 25 17 | 24 26 25 21 35 36 34 26 21 27 30 27 26 30 29 30
Quantative easing (the Bank of England putting
extra money into the economy)
Support 37 27 47 44 | 28 45 38 35 38 39 39 35 35 35 38 33 36 36 40 36
Oppose 28 41 21 28|38 21 28 35 22 25 26 29 31 32 24 31 31 26 25 27
Not sure 35 32 32 28|34 34 34 29 41 36 35 36 34 33 38 36 33 37 35 36
Cutting VAT
Support 76 68 84 76 | 70 81 80 7 74 69 70 80 78 73 80 75 75 77 74 78
Oppose 10 18 5 12 115 5 10 12 7 9 11 7 11 12 6 11 12 6 10 6
Not sure 15 14 11 13| 14 14 10 11 19 22 19 13 10 15 14 14 13 17 15 16
Reducing regulations on businesses
Support 50 61 44 58 | 60 44 50 58 42 47 43 49 58 51 48 46 57 43 50 43
Oppose 16 10 21 18 | 10 22 17 18 14 17 18 16 13 18 13 21 14 16 15 16
Not sure 34 28 34 24|29 3 32 25 44 36 39 35 29 31 39 33 29 40 34 40
How enthusiastic, if at all, are you about the
London 2012 Olympic Games?
Very enthusiastic 11 12 12 11|12 11 11 11 10 7 14 10 10 12 9 14 13 8 10 5
Fairly enthusiastic 28 29 31 34|27 32 30 28 28 34 28 27 26 29 26 28 31 30 25 17
TOTAL ENTHUSIASTIC 39 41 43 45 39 43 41 39 38 41 42 37 36 41 35 42 44 38 35 22
Not very enthusiastic 28 32 26 32|32 21 27 28 28 28 27 27 30 29 27 27 27 28 29 29
Not enthusiastic at all 32 26 29 21|28 27 31 32 31 28 28 35 33 29 35 29 27 31 35 46
TOTAL NOT ENTHUSIASTIC 60 58 55 53 60 54 58 60 59 56 55 62 63 58 62 56 54 59 64 75
Don't know 2 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 3 3 3 2 1 1 3 2 2 3 1 3
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You

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th July 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | M [ con | Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24| 25:39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABCI | c2DE | London | FESLO | MIdIANASTH oy | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2529 | 684 | 861 | 190 | 761 | 691 | 562 | 1229 | 1300 | 306 | 645 | 865 | 713 | 1442 | 1087 324 822 541 622 220
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How confident are you that the London 2012
Olympic Games will leave a lasting legacy for
the country?
Very confident 9 | 0 10 11 | 0 9 9 | 10 8 | 6 11 8 9 | 9 8 | 10 11 7 8 4
Fairly confident 30 30 34 39 30 33 31 30 31 33 31 29 29 31 29 31 34 30 29 19
TOTAL CONFIDENT 39 40 44 50 40 42 40 40 39 39 42 37 38 40 37 41 45 37 37 23
Not very confident 29 | 34 25 30 | 32 25 31 | 28 31 | 31 30 28 30 | 30 28 | 29 28 30 30 31
Not confident at all 25 21 25 17 24 25 24 27 23 24 19 30 26 24 27 24 21 25 26 40
TOTAL NOT CONFIDENT 54 55 50 47 56 50 55 55) 54 55 49 58 56 54 55 53 49 55 56 71
Don't know 7 |5 e 2|4 7 5] 5 8 | &6 9 6 5| 6 8 | 6 6 7 7 7
From what you have seen or heard, overall do
you think London 2012 Olympic Games will or
will not represent good value for the money the
Government has spent on it?
Will be good value for money 28 33 30 37|32 32 26 29 26 24 29 25 31 30 24 30 31 27 26 18
Will not be good value for money 52 48 49 46 | 48 49 53 55 49 58 49 53 50 52 51 52 48 50 54 64
Not sure 21 19 21 18 20 19 21 16 25 17 23 22 18 18 24 18 20 24 20 17
How well or badly do you think the allocation of
Olympic tickets has been handled?
Very well 2 | 3 2 3 | 3 2 1 | 3 1 | 4 3 1 1 | 2 2 | 3 3 2 1 1
Fairly well 14 16 15 20 14 13 17 15 12 16 17 11 12 15 11 10 15 15 14 8
TOTAL WELL 16 19 17 23 17 15 18 18 13 20 20 12 13 17 13 13 18 17 15 9
Fairly badly 32 | 33 32 31 | 33 34 33 | 30 34 | 26 32 32 33 | 33 30 | 31 29 34 33 33
Very badly 40 38 38 36 | 40 38 38 41 39 41 32 43 41 38 42 44 41 36 39 41
TOTAL BADLY 72 71 70 67 73 72 71 71 73 67 64 75 74 71 72 75 70 70 72 74
Don't know 13 |11 12 9 |10 12 10| 11 15 | 12 16 12 12| 12 14| 12 12 13 13 17
Under current plans there will be road lanes set
aside in London during the Olympics so
Olympic officials, athletes and visiting
dignitaries can travel to the games' venues. Do
you think road lanes should or should not be
reserved for the use of Olympic athletes,
officials and dianitaties?
Should 34 35 36 46 34 35 40 33 35 32 37 33 35 36 32 27 37 37 35 25
Should not 47 51 45 37 52 45 43 52 42 48 43 50 46 47 47 59 45 44 44 52
Don't know 19 14 19 16 15 20 17 15 23 20 20 17 20 17 21 14 18 20 21 23
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You

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th July 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | M [ con | Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24| 25:39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABCI | c2DE | London | FESLO | MIdIANASTH oy | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2529 | 684 | 861 | 190 | 761 | 691 | 562 | 1229 | 1300 | 306 | 645 | 865 | 713 | 1442 | 1087 324 822 541 622 220
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about far-right organisations in Britain,
how much of a threat, if any, do you think they
pose?
They pose a serious threat 26 23 31 29 24 34 24 21 30 16 23 25 32 24 28 22 24 26 30 24
They pose a minor threat 40 44 41 47 41 39 46 42 37 36 38 41 41 45 32 37 43 38 38 40
They do not pose much of a threat 15 17 12 14 18 10 14 21 9 16 16 14 12 15 14 17 15 15 11 18
They do not pose any threat at all 5 6 3 0 6 4 2 8 2 7 5 6 4 5 6 8 5 5 5 4
Not sure 15 10 13 10 11 12 13 8 22 24 18 14 10 11 21 17 13 17 16 14

Thinking about how the police and security
services divide their resourses between the
threat of Islamic terrorism, and the threat from
other extremists, do you think...

The police and security services should devote
more resources than currently towards Islamic 19 23 18 14 | 22 20 13 25 14 19 15 21 20 18 20 19 19 19 21 14
terrorism, and less towards other extremists
The police and security services should devote
more resources than currently towards other 8 5 10 13 5 10 11 8 9 15 10 7 6 10 7 10 8 7 9 9
extremists, and less towards Islamic terrorism
The police and security services are getting the 50 |55 51 60|54 49 58| 52 48 | 45 46 51 55| 52 48 | 49 54 48 46 52
balance about right

Not sure 23 17 21 13|19 21 18 15 29 22 28 22 18 20 25 22 20 25 23 25

July 21- July 28-

22 29
How well or badly do you think David Cameron
has responded to the situation in Libya?
Verywell 3 4|101 5|91 2|5 3|4 6 2 4|5 3|6 5 3 3 2
Fairly well 31 32 53 24 45 | 48 21 34| 34 30 33 30 32 34| 35 28 33 37 31 28 28
TOTAL WELL 34 3 63 25 50 57 22 36 39 33 37 36 34 38 40 31 39 42 34 31 30
Fairly badly 28 28 | 18 36 24 | 20 38 30 | 29 27 | 21 24 27 35 | 28 28 | 25 27 30 28 30
Very badly 14 15 4 22 12| 7 22 14| 20 10 14 9 18 16| 12 18 14 11 16 19 19
TOTAL BADLY 42 43 22 58 36 27 60 44 49 37 35 33 45 51 40 46 39 38 46 47 49
Don'tknow 24 21 | 15 17 14| 16 18 20| 13 29 | 27 31 20 10| 20 23| 23 20 21 21 20
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You

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th July 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | M [ con | Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24| 25:39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABCI | c2DE | London | FESLO | MIdIANASTH oy | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2529 | 684 | 861 | 190 | 761 | 691 | 562 | 1229 | 1300 | 306 | 645 | 865 | 713 | 1442 | 1087 324 822 541 622 220
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
July 27- July 28-
28 29
Do you think Britain, France, the US and other
countries are right or wrong to take military
action in Libya?
Right 36 38 46 38 48 | 43 36 42 47 29 42 40 35 37 41 34 40 42 33 37 37
Wrong 41 39 36 40 33 37 40 38 38 39 30 30 42 46 37 41 35 36 40 42 42
Don't know 22 23 18 22 19 20 24 20 14 32 28 30 23 17 23 25 26 22 27 22 20
Overall do you think the coalition's military
action in Libyais going well or badly?
Very well 1 2 3 1 2 4 0 0 2 1 1 4 0 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1
Fairly well 28 25 39 23 29 36 20 23 32 19 26 23 26 26 28 22 26 29 22 22 27
TOTAL WELL 29 27 42 24 31 40 20 23 34 20 27 27 26 27 30 23 28 30 24 23 28
Fairly badly 37 33 29 37 34|29 39 35 33 33 28 27 33 40 36 29 29 33 31 34 40
Very badly 12 14 5 18 11 8 18 14 17 11 14 11 15 15 11 17 15 10 16 17 12
TOTAL BADLY 49 47 34 55 45 37 57 49 50 44 42 38 48 55 47 46 44 43 47 51 52
Don'tknow 23 26 23 20 24 | 24 23 27 16 36 30 35 26 17 24 30 28 26 29 26 20
Do you believe Colonel Gadaffi should or
should not be removed from power?
Should be removed from power 73 79 74 81|79 73 78 71 75 68 72 73 78 74 73 71 76 71 74 75
Should not be removed from power 10 9 12 6 8 11 8 13 7 12 9 11 8 10 9 11 9 9 12 8
Not sure 17 12 14 13 13 17 14 16 18 20 19 16 14 16 18 18 16 20 15 17
Some people have suggested that Colonel
Gaddafi could be allowed to stay in Libya if he
agreed to step down voluntarily. Other people
think that Gaddafi should be made to leave the
country. Which of the following best reflects
your view?
Gaddafi should be allowed to stay in Libya if he 33 |34 34 36|34 33 33| 3 30 |32 35 34 30| 34 32| 30 35 30 35 30
steps down from power
Gaddafi should be made to leave Libya 42 43 42 49 45 41 46 43 41 40 37 40 49 42 41 41 42 42 41 44
Not sure 25 23 23 15 21 26 21 21 29 29 29 26 21 24 28 28 23 29 24 26
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What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th July 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | M [ con | Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24| 25:39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABCI | c2DE | London | FESLO | MIdIANASTH oy | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2529 | 684 | 861 | 190 | 761 | 691 | 562 | 1229 | 1300 | 306 | 645 | 865 | 713 | 1442 | 1087 324 822 541 622 220
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If the uprising in Libya succeeds in
overthrowing Colonel Gaddafi, what do you
think should happen to him?
The new Libyan regime should decide ho‘c’vitt‘; ‘:]?ri' 37 | 42 35 36|42 35 35| 41 32 | 21 30 42 43| 37 36 | 32 39 35 38 37
He should be tried by the Intemational Crg:)'ﬂft' 48 | 49 51 56|49 50 53| 45 52 |57 50 45 47| 49 47 | a9 48 45 49 54
Neither of these 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 7 3 6 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 7 4 2
Don't know 10 6 9 5 6 11 8 7 13 16 15 9 6 9 12 13 9 14 9 7
Looking forward to the next election, expected
to bein 2015...
Do you think David Cameron will or will not be
leader of the Conservative party at the time of
the next election?
Will probably still be leader of the Conservatives 66 90 56 74 | 83 56 67 73 59 65 67 66 65 71 59 63 71 65 62 64
Will probably not be leader of the Conservatives 21 4 34 18 8 32 23 18 24 20 17 21 25 18 25 22 17 22 24 24
Not sure 13 6 10 8 9 12 9 8 17 15 15 13 10 11 16 15 12 13 14 12
Do you think Ed Miliband will or will not be
leader of the Labour party at the time of the next
election?
Will probably still be leader of the Labour party a7 33 66 48 | 33 65 49 50 43 a7 49 48 43 a7 46 41 44 43 53 51
Will probably not be leader of the Labour party 35 52 20 40 | 51 20 36 37 33 32 30 34 41 36 33 37 37 36 30 33
Not sure 19 15 13 12 16 16 15 13 24 21 21 18 17 17 21 22 19 20 16 16
Do you think Nick Clegg will or will not be
leader of the Liberal Democrat party at the time
of the next election?
Will probably still be leader of the Liberal Democrats 35 4 29 58 | 42 28 41 41 30 30 38 37 34 39 31 37 39 35 33 29
Will probably not be leader of the Liberal Democrats 46 40 59 29 | 42 56 46 45 48 51 42 45 50 46 a7 42 43 46 51 53
Not sure 18 16 13 14 16 16 13 14 22 19 21 18 16 15 22 21 18 19 16 17
Some people have said that Boris Johnson
could be Prime Minister one day. How likely do
you think it is that Boris Johnson could become
Prime Minister in the future?
Very likely 3 3 2 4 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3
Fairly likely 11 13 8 12 12 9 10 11 10 17 12 9 9 11 10 12 10 13 9 10
TOTAL LIKELY 14 16 10 16 15 11 12 15 12 20 15 12 11 14 12 15 13 15 11 13
Fairly unlikely 33 42 28 36 42 28 33 33 34 32 32 34 34 36 30 36 36 30 34 26
Very unlikely 45 38 56 45 37 55 50 48 43 38 42 47 50 45 47 40 44 44 48 54
TOTAL UNLIKELY 78 80 84 81 79 83 83 81 77 70 74 81 84 81 7 76 80 74 82 80
Don't know 8 |4 5 4|6 6 6| 4 117 |10 12 8 4| 6 10| 8 7 11 7 7
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YouGov Weighting Data

In addition to weighting by age, gender, social class and region (weighted and
unweighted figures shown in the tables), YouGov also weighted its raw data by
newspaper readership and political party identification:

Unweighted no. Weighted no.
Age and Gender

Male 18 to 24 76 157
Male 25 to 39 289 324
Male 40 to 59 478 427
Male 60 + 349 321
Female 18 to 24 128 149
Female 25 to 39 378 321
Female 40 to 59 511 438
Female 60 + 320 392
Region
North England 589 622
Midlands 360 415
East England 234 243
London 396 324
South England 569 579
Wales 133 126
Scotland 248 220
Social Grade
AB 876 708
Cci 712 733
Cc2 427 531
DE 514 556
Newspaper Type
Express / Malil 534 379
Sun / Star 303 544
Mirror / Record 179 392
Guardian / Independent 155 76
FT/Times / Telegraph 195 215
Other Paper 337 291
No Paper 826 632
Political Party Identification
Labour 782 822
Conservative 682 721
Liberal Democrat 297 303
Others 166 76
None/ DK 602 607

YouGov is a member of the British Polling Council and abides by its rules.
http://today.yougov.co.uk
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